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総合結果
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マシン出場者ゼッケン順位クラス マシン出場者ゼッケン順位クラス

レボリューション

トレール

＆

レゴラリータ

④

レディース

＆キッズ

ノービス

ＷＧＰ

～ 69’

～ 76’

ＷＧＰ

日本ＧＰ

浅間 70’

日本ＧＰ

神鍋 72’

409

408

842

24

141

453

948

49

243

715

115

411

627

669

50

333

18

626

166

杉本　宗宏

鈴木　和宏

宮浦　覚

西川　伸昭

石井　良太

菅村　弘彦

櫛谷　剛

梶野　順

藤田　武士

青山　順彦

河田　陸男

冨田　洋二

井上　大志

嘉瀬　清隆

遠藤　恭宜

雨宮　慶樹

植田　秀雄

芹澤　治彦

福嶋　寛郎

XE75

XL50

HT90

DT50 改

XR80 改

XE75 改

TS80

XR80

XL80S

XR80

TL50

TY80

XE75

CD90

XR80

XL80 改

TS90

XL50S 改 80

TS90

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DNF

DNF

705

411

400

田邊　和睦

冨田　洋二

瀬下　和茂

RM80

XL50S

XL50

1

2

3

693

170

菅野　綾乃

森元　暢子

CR80RD

CL

1

2

142

104

512

467

86

583

21

156

85

382

3

浅賀　正

栗原　正

村田　伸介

嶋野　幸藏

川田　信宏

藤竹　徹

吉田　心一

角田　朋之

大竹　三智男

上山　力

真鍋　武志

W1S

XL250S

GS750

KL250

scrambler

XT500

XL80 改

W1

XR500

XT500

XT500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

405

151

364

626

49

149

50

55

井上　聡

齊藤　正二郎

渡邉　健斗

芹澤　治彦

梶野　順

田中　隆史

遠藤　恭宜

山川　俊介

YZ125

IT250

CR500

KX80F

XR200RC

KDX175

IT175H

RA125

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

33

67

31

356

161

359

364

791

191

野坂　英司

片山　朝道

安部　菊夫

小林健司

西野　久雄

赤穂　共昭

渡邉　健斗

名久井　雅人

松村　吏

ブリヂストン BS90

DT-1

YA6

CS90

CS90

YG1

125MX

SS90 改

H3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DNS

156

86

383

142

44

角田　朋之

川田　信宏

安藤　黎音

浅賀　正

加園　芳道

W1

scrambler

WORDSRIVERSIDE

W1S

CZ968

1

2

3

4

5

64

14

968

29

84

森尻  昌志

田山　武

北原　充成

菊谷　寿

吉沼　忠幸

TM400

TS50

CR250M

YZ250A

HT-1

1

2

3

4

DNS

990

364

尾松　大輔

渡邉　健斗

T120R

フロンテラ MK9

1

DNS

339

221

203

180

428

渡邉　剛

藤平　一城

新妻　学士

岡　隆弘

家富　則和

RM80

RM80

CR80

CR80

CR80

1

2

3

4

5

806

29

968

小田　皓喜

菊谷　寿

北原　充成

TM400

YZ250A

KX250　A3

1

2

DNS

4

561

161

711

81

27

84

60

吉友　寿夫

野坂　嘉明

西野　久雄

神田　隆博

西野　辰雄

青木　千壽

吉沼　忠幸

平川　芳広

AT125

CR125M

KX125

TM125

CR125

AT125

AT-1

CR125M3

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

DNS

299

151

883

989

913

220

44

224

701

97

坂本　博

齊藤　正二郎

岩崎　裕次

酒井　宏幸

大島　宏之

瀧澤　理

加園　芳道

松岡　正平

小野口　篤

田辺　安秀

XL125S

KD125

SL125S

XL125S

XL125S

DT125

TL125 改

AT125

KS125

XL125

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

DNS


